DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
JIBBER INTERNATIONAL LTD.
JIBCORP LTD

JIBS SKIN CARE LTD

JIBS SKIN CARE LTD

JIB TV LIMITED

JIDESCO LIMITED

JIEMAO JIEMAO LASHES AND BEAUTY LTD
JIEWEI INT' L FREIGHT CO., LTD
JIGANTICK SYSTEMS LTD

JIGSAW BLOCK PAVING LIMITED

JIGSAW CATERING LTD

JIGSAW CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LTD
JIGSAW COUNSELLING LTD

JIGSAW FILMS LIMITED

JIGSAW FITNESS LTD

JIGSAW MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
JIGSAW PRE-SCHOOL (WESTERN WARDS)
JIGSAW THERAPEUTIC CARE LTD

JIGSAW THERAPEUTIC CARE LTD

JIGSAW TRAINING TEAM LTD

JIGSAW WASHROOM INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

JIHAD ALTAIE CENTRE FOR LEGAL AND
POLITICAL STUDIES LONDON LTD
JIHAD ALTAIE CENTRE FOR LEGAL AND
POLITICAL STUDIES LONDON LTD
J.I.H. JONES &

SON (ERWGILFACH) LIMITED

JIJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

JIKE LIMITED

JILAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

JILAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

JILKA & SONS LIMITED

JILL BYRNE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
JILLICOM LIMITED

JILL LORRIMAN LTD

JILLREFT LIMITED

JILL ROBINSON LIMITED

JILL'S SECRET PARTIES LTD

JILL'S SECRET PARTIES LTD

JILL'S SECRET PARTIES LTD

JILL TOMLINSON COPYWRITING LIMITED
JILPBERDAS LTD

JILTSWEST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JIM BARLOW STATIONERS LIMITED

JIM BURCH LIMITED

JIMCHEM LIMITED

JIM COWAN LIMITED

JIM DALTON TRADING LIMITED

(CONT'D)

JIM DAVIES CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

JIM DICKER PLANT SALES LIMITED

JIM DOUBTFIRE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
JIM HOWARD LIMITED

JIMINY SNIPPETS LTD

JIMINY WICKET.COM LTD

JIMJAM CO (DEP) LIMITED

10215102
09019503
11154686
11154686
06479283
08840487
10255960
09976005
09149180
05011367
06364740
07469091
09219810
04004977
08544353
04208099
06625633
10793157
10793157
07907967
07129991

11164525

11164525

00802764

10263644
07917712
11158959
11158959
09933950
08905176
03966915
09534041
08366305
05677255
10577338
10577338
10577338
06632180
10583237
00829736
02677054
07125992
09009065
08852799
08369234
01249053
03903893
07701576
06473903
07730044
09950685
08845558
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22/01/2018
21/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

JIANGHAI UK LIMITED

JIANG SU BAICHENG TEXTILE CO., LTD
JIA PROPERTY LIMITED

JIA XUAN HON LTD

JIM LAWRENCE TRADITIONAL IRONWORK
LIMITED

JIM LAWRENCE TRADITIONAL IRONWORK
LIMITED

JIM LITTLE WORKSHOPS LTD

JIM MORGAN ENGINEERING LTD
JIMMY ASHER FOUNDATION CIC
JIMMY CAAN LIMITED

JIMMY GREEN MARINE LTD.

JIMMY HEEPS LTD

JIMMY MALATE LTD

JIMMY PAGE.COM LIMITED

JIMMY READ LIMITED

JIMMY RECRUIT LTD

JIMMY'S FIREWORKS LIMITED
JIMMY'S ICED COFFEE LIMITED
JIMMY TRIMS BH LTD

JIMMY TRIMS BH LTD

JIMMY TRIMS OW LTD

JIMMY TRIMS OW LTD

JIMPA LIMITED

JIM PLAY LTD

JIM PLAY LTD

JIM PLAY LTD

JIMSA LIMITED

JIMS MOWING NORTH WEST LIMITED
JIMS MOWING NORTH WEST LIMITED
JIM WALKER AND COMPANY LIMITED/THE
MARTLET GROUP LTD

JIM WALKER & COMPANY LIMITED
JIM WALKER & COMPANY LIMITED
JIM WOODHAM LIMITED

JINBAILI LIMITED

JINBA ITTAI LIMITED

JINCO LIMITED

JINCO LIMITED

JINGA FILMS LIMITED

J. INGHAM FOODS LIMITED

J. INGHAM FOODS LIMITED
JINGLES HOTEL LTD

JIN GONG LIMITED

J INGRAM MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED

JINGXINYUAN LIMITED

JINHUA RUNDA KITCHENWARE LTD
JINJIN LIMITED

JINKICHI LIMITED

JINNEE LIMITED

JINNIE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JINNYJO LIMITED

JIN OCEAN 62 LIMITED

JINO ORGANISATION LTD

05329763
09931030
10217061
09028202
03499172

03499172

08834737
06435474
08346287
10542779
07044915
09426107
11111915
07630286
08479954
10769001
04631423
07451862
11155919
11155919
11154131
11154131
08848699
09120364
09120364
09120364
06260759
11161021
11161021
03004608

08927143
08927143
10081091
08391232
05337214
09280862
09280862
05633703
01366899
01366899
04634982
08085940
05825802
09964250
08964509
09911488
02144188
05679687
10387087
10561792
10540175
08029467

JINTY HALLIDAY PERSONAL TRAINING LTD 11154899
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22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018



